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STANDARD FORMAT FOR ROADS QUARTERLY STATEMENT

E E RWD WORKS DIVISION - HATHUA

PIU Name :
= ¢
1 Name of the Road Ty Y
2 Batch No. M / e [ HA'f,I 26 / ovoy
3 |Project ID XYoo scn/ T
Total Length of Road (in Km) 9. 00 [ ]
% Length of Road to Meet Required Service Level 9.650 [~
[Completed length] (in Km) ] i
No. of Total Quarter (ic 3 Months as a unit) 90~
¢ in 5 years Bt
. Ordinary Maintenance Cost as per Schedule 17 Cok2 ()_
[Agreement Amount for Maintenance] (in Lakh)
: Quarterly Payment :1/20 of Ordinary Maintenance O. §€0y ,
Cost as per Schedule (in Lakh) 2]
Non- Compliance
lue f Reduction Payments
Ctani;:ﬁa‘nce Standard Job Description Length Welghtsd vitae .o y (6] =131/ 111 * [2] * [4]
eria Non-Compliant Payment Reduction
[3] (%) [4]
I PAVED ROADS (CARRIAGEWAY) 60% (")
i ¢ SHOULDERS AND EMBANMENTS 10% ™
CROSS DRAINAGE
m INCLUDING CULVERTS AND 15% PO
BRIDGES
v SIGNAGE AND ROAD SAFETY 10% (A
V. |VEGATAION 5% O
TOTAL PAYMENT REDUCTION FOR THE QUARTER (in Lakh) [§] o
TO HE PAID FOR THE QUARTER / DEMAND (in Lakh) [6] O-&8 oY l (~

Date of inspe

ion by E/I or his agent
Prepared by Contractor's If Control unit
%C’;i'”\w%
R

Date
Signature of

}cl[mjwwm

€rson inspecting road

&i@/p\w

Name and Designation of g%,}nspecﬂng road

@ﬁ?_r\es 21—

(Signature)

Certify by E/x [signature] pate:-



{r

_z!s» of work

house to Etwa Mahecha pitch road via Mahadalit Basthi and

:|Construction of Road in Mahecha village from Sudarshan Shah's ‘
Pack Godown

_z!:o of customer ”_me Ambey Construction

=

(R)Rural Road

Good Average Poor
Date Time [ TestNo | Distance(m) orﬂﬁé BUMP(cm) | Speed(XmMr) [ UKmmKm) nﬂhuuﬂu;c_ R Status Latitude oI g - R
2703722 | 23:20:06 2 0 0 0.0cm 8.5 KmMr 0.0 mm/Xm 245
0504122 | 11:34:56 12 100 100 230cm 9.7 Km/Hi = p— e — - =
i r | 2300.0 mm/Km 2398 33 Good 26.3658094 84.3540354 E Normal
0504722 | 11:35:15 2 100 200 31.0cm 189 Km/Hr | 3100.0 mm/Km 3147 42 Good 26.3658094 84.3540354 E Normal
050422 | 11:35:35 2 100 300 330cm 17.4KmMHr | 3300.0 mm/Km 3334 443 Good 26.3658094 84.3540354 E Normal
_ 050422 | 113557 12 100 400 34.0cm 17.1 KmMr | 3400.0 mm/Km 3428 454 Good 26.3784437 843554392 E Normal
N 050422 | 11:36:14 12 100 500 29.0cm 19.5Km/Hr | 2900.0 mm/Km 2960 3.98 Good 26.3783464 84.3553858 E Normal
~ 05022 | 11:36:3¢ 12 100 600 340cm 19.6 KmMHr | 3400.0 mm/Km 3428 454 Good 26.3769617 84.3551111 E Normal
s 050422 | 11:36:50 12 100 700 330cm 211 KmHr | 3300.0 mm/Km 3334 4.43 Good 26.3759203 84.3550272 E Normal
* 050422 | 11:37:37 12 100 800 330cm 82KmMHr | 3300.0 mm/Km 3334 443 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
~ 0510422 | 11:38-18 12 100 900 330cm 86KmMHr | 3300.0 mm/Km 3334 443 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
_ 050422 | 113851 12 100 1000 300 cm 11.0KmHr | 3000.0 mm/Km 3053 4.09 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
_ 050422 | 113814 12 100 1100 31.0cm 15.0 Km/Hr | 3100.0 mm/Km 3147 42 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
_ asms22 | 11:39:30 12 100 1200 330cm 218Km/Hr | 3300.0 mm/Km 3334 4.43 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
Eﬁu 113845 12 100 1300 290cm 243 Km/MHr | 2900.0 mm/Km 2960 3.98 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
j 050422 | 11:40:00 12 100 1400 28.0cm 252 Km/Hr | 2800.0 mm/Km 2866 3.87 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
T 05/04/22 | 11:4024 12 100 1500 320cm 15.1 Km/Hr | 3200.0 mm/Km 3241 432 Good 26.3752413 - 84.3547220 E Normal
ﬁ 05/04/22 | 11:40:49 12 100 1600 37.0cm 142 Km/Hr | 3700.0 mm/Km 3709 487 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
T 05/04/22 | 11:41:37 12 100 1700 330cm 7.5KmMHr | 3300.0 mm/Km 3334 443 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
, j 05/04/22 | 11:42:18 12 100 1800 39.0cm 85Km/MHr | 3900.0 mm/Km 3896 5.09 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
T 05/04/22 | 11:42:47 12 100 1900 350cm 124 Km/Hr | 3500.0 mm/Km 3521 465 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
ﬁ 05/04/22 | 11:43:15 12 100 2000 350cm 12.7 KmMHr | 3500.0 mm/Km 3521 465 Good 26.3752413 84.3547220 E Normal
T
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2, Section No: 12,E

1 Ambey Construction , Machin : 19193 i i i N
bey e no: 19193 , Road: Construction of Road in Mahecha village from Sudarshan Shah's house to Etwa Mahecha pitch road via Mahadalit Basthi and Pack Godowh » i ks T
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Requisition Formet for Sch
eme Head-MR-
R-(3054) Under Bihar Rurak Road Maintenance Policy-2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

RWD, Works Division Hathua

1 Year (1st Quarter )

Government Of Bihar
OMO01
Rural Works Department

SUMMARY OF ORDINARY MAINTENANCE INSPECTION REPORT

Road From:- Mahecha villa To:-
ge from sudarshan sah : 0:
Length of Road :- 2.050 Km ah house to mahecha via mahadalit basti Executive Engineer vt
Inspector :- J.E RWD Sub Division : uchkagaon RWD, Works Division Hathua Date: «woerrer”
Position :- J.E
- [standard Of Work Item Work Unit OF Required in each Kilometere \\\\\Aﬂﬂ:\n_\mﬂ.ﬂm\\\
Hame L 1 2 3 |a 5 6 7 10
OM100 |Sealed payment I\l\\\\\\l\\\\\
2 No Pot Hole Found.
OM101 |Pothole Patching m Nil Nil Nil Nil = Depression & Rut patchibg
Not Surface
OM102 Surface Depression and Rut patching m3 Nil Nil Nil Nil Found
No Crack sealing Found
OM103  [Crack Sealing Lm Nil Nil Nil Nil ¢ |
STee T eavmens — No Loss Of Aggregates (Surface Ravelling)
o
5 i i il Nil Found
OM104 |(a) Loss of Agreegate (SurfacebRavelling) m - il o i el
n
(b) Bleeding / Flushing m? Nil Nil Nil No Blee
No Crocodile Cracking Found
© Crocodile Cracking m2 Nil Nil Nil \\a\x\.ﬂm—‘h:ﬂ\
i i No Edge Repair
a0 Edge Repair 2 Nil Nil Nil il
We Digouts m? N.A N.A N.A N.A
w W—
107 Concreate pavement m N.A N.A NA NA
Other activities
OM200 [Shoulder :
Unsealed Shoulder ]
i i i - ired
(a) Edge Drop-off Lm Nil Nil Nil No Edge Drop-Off Requi
N1 (b) Roughness, Scouring or Potholes Lm Nil Nil Nil Not Required
(c) Holding water Lm Nil Nil Nil Nil No Holding Water Found
OM202 |Embankment Repair M3 NIL NIL NIL NIL Not Required
Other activities (Rain Cuts) Nil Nil Nil Nil Not Required
OM300 |Drainage including culverts major A
OM301 |Surface Drains & Verge Lm N.A N.A z..> z..> o mac“_.m
OM302 |Culvert Cleaning No Nil Nil Nil z.__ Not mnncu-ma
OM303 |Culvert and pit Repair M’ Nil Nil zu_ z“_ Not Required
Other activities(Whilw washing) M’ Nil Nil il Nil Not Required




To:-

Unit OF Required in each Kilometere

FEOSS_L0L T - | 2 3 5 6 7 8
| |Grass Control
(3) Roadside- General Tidy ; : ;
OM401  |(b) Clear near Safety signs, kilometer posts o = - - =
and roadside furniture Ha Nil Nil Nil Nit
._...mm. and Shrub Management No Nil Nil Nil Nil
Omapz [CUtting Of Branches Of Trees No Nil Nil Nil Nil
Cutting Of Shrubs From Road Way No NIl Nil Nil Nil
Other activities (T rimming of Grass) M? Nil Nil Nil Nil
[OMS00 _[safety Signage and Road Nil
|oms01  [signs Maintanence No Nil Nil Nil Nil
OMS02 |Guard Stones Lm N.A N.A N.A N.A
OMS503 |Distance Stones No N.A N.A N.A N.A
OMS04  |Road Marking M2 Nil Nil Nil Nil
Other activities
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